166
P
IL
O
T
 L
A
M

function allows you to identify the status at a glance in which the power source has been lost (except for the MSD indicator).
167
HOW TO ORDER
Select from the following product coding.
PRODUCT CODING
SS type
MS type
SS-11B
Surface frame color
N1.5
7.5BG4 / 1.5
B
4/1.5
Basic type
Supply voltage
11
22
100 / 110 V AC / DC
200 / 220 V AC / DC
MS-11-GR-B
Supply voltage
Code
11
22
Voltage
100 / 110 V AC / DC
200 / 220 V AC / DC
Basic type
Indication color
Code Color (left / right)
GR
BW
Surface flame color
Code
B
BG
Munsell color
N1.5
7.5BG4 / 1.5
Standard type
Waterproof type
SS
SQ
Green / Red
Black / White
MACLIT INDICATOR
LS type (Mounted on PCB)
LS B DC12 R G
Operating method
Momentary excitation method
Continuous excitation method
B
S
Basic type
Display color on setting side
Red
White
Green
Orange
Yellow
R
W
G
O
Y
Display color on resetting side
Black
Red
Green
B
R
GSupply voltage
12V DC